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Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University – Worldwide

Corporate Aviation Management
Certificate Program (CAMC) Schedule 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2111 Value Proposition Analysis for Aviation BMI $640 60 1.6

CE 2121 Strategic Vision and Planning L1, L3 $560 60 1.4

CE 2125 Human Factors HR9, L6 $700 30 2.4

CE 2132 Scheduling and Dispatch O2 $480 30 1.2

CE 2146 Human Resources Management Law and Ethics HR8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2152 Aviation Maintenance Management T2, T5, T8 $640 60 1.6

CE 2154 Aviation Security BM7, T6 $480 30 1.2

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2112 Finance and Budgeting BM2, BM4 $700 60 2.4

CE 2122 Leadership and Motivation L3 $480 30 1.2

CE 2123 Managerial Communication L4 $480 30 1.2

CE 2133 Recordkeeping and Regulatory Compliance O3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2142 Employee Training Programs HR2, HR3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2145 Compensation and Reward Programs HR6, HR7 $400 30 1.0

CE 2151 Aviation Safety Programs and Emergency Preparedness T1, T3, O4, O5 $640 60 1.6

CE 2155 Vendor Management T7 $400 30 1.0

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2113 Community Relations BM8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2124 Professional Development L5 $480 30 1.2

CE 2131 Standard Operating Procedures and Processes O1 $560 60 1.4

CE 2141 Workload Management and Training HR1 $400 30 1.0

CE 2144 Performance Reviews and Feedback Systems HR5 $400 30 1.0

CE 2153 Customer Service Programs T4 $400 30 1.0

CE 2157 Aviation Safety Audits T2 $640 60 1.6



Embry-Riddle Aeronautical Univeristy – Worldwide

Corporate Aviation Management Certificate Program (CAMC) Schedule

April 

May

June 

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2111 Value Proposition Analysis for Aviation BM1 $640 60 1.6

CE 2121 Strategic Vision and Planning L1, L2 $560 60 1.4

CE 2125 Human Factors HR9, L6 $700 30 2.4

CE 2132 Scheduling and Dispatch O2 $480 30 1.2

CE 2142 Employee Training Programs HR2, HR3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2143 Staffing and Team Building BM6, HR4 $560 60 1.4

CE 2146 Human Resources Management Law and Ethics MR8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2152 Aviation Maintenance Management T2, T5, T8 $640 60 1.6

CE 2154 Aviation Security BM7, T6 $480 30 1.2

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2112 Finance and Budgeting BM2, BM4 $700 60 2.4

CE 2122 Leadership and Motivation L3 $480 30 1.2

CE 2123 Managerial Communication L4 $480 30 1.2

CE 2133 Recordkeeping and Regulatory Compliance O3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2141 Workload Management and Training HR1 $400 30 1.0

CE 2145 Compensation and Reward Programs HR6, HR7 $400 30 1.0

CE 2155 Vendor Management T7 $400 30 1.0

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2113 Community Relations BM8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2124 Professional Development L5 $480 30 1.2

CE 2131 Standard Operating Procedures & Processes O1 $560 60 1.4

CE 2142 Employee Training Programs HR2, HR3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2144 Performance Reviews and Feedback Systems HR5 $400 30 1.0

CE 2151 Aviation Safety Programs and Emergency Preparedness T1, T3, O4, O5 $640 60 1.6

CE 2153 Customer Service Programs T4 $400 30 1.0

CE 2157 Aviation Safety Audits T2 $640 60 1.6

Online registration available. Contact us today!
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July 

August 

september 

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2111 Value Proposition Analysis for Aviation BM1 $640 60 1.6

CE 2121 Strategic Vision and Planning L1, L2 $560 60 1.4

CE 2125 Human Factors HR9, L6 $700 30 2.4

CE 2132 Scheduling and Dispatch O2 $480 30 1.2

CE 2141 Workload Management and Training HR1 $400 30 1.0

CE 2145 Compensation and Reward Programs HR6, HR7 $400 30 1.0

CE 2146 Human Resources Management Law and Ethics HR8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2152 Aviation Maintenance Management T2, T5, T8 $640 60 1.6

CE 2154 Aviation Security BM7, T6 $480 30 1.2

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2112 Finance and Budgeting BM2, BM4 $700 60 2.4

CE 2122 Leadership and Motivation L3 $480 30 1.2

CE 2123 Managerial Communication L4 $480 30 1.2

CE 2133 Recordkeeping and Regulatory Compliance O3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2142 Employee Training Programs HR2, HR3 $400 30 1.0

CE 2143 Staffing and Team Building BM6, HR4 $560 60 1.4

CE 2155 Vendor Management T7 $400 30 1.0

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2113 Community Relations BM8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2124 Professional Development L5 $480 30 1.2

CE 2131 Standard Operating Procedures & Processes O1 $560 60 1.4

CE 2141 Workload Management and Training HR1 $400 30 1.0

CE 2144 Performance Reviews and Feedback Systems HR5 $400 30 1.0

CE 2153 Customer Service Programs T4 $400 30 1.0

CE 2157 Aviation Safety Audits T2 $640 60 1.6
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october 

november 

> No courses offered in December

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2111 Value Proposition Analysis for Aviation BM1 $640 60 1.6

CE 2121 Strategic Vision and Planning L1, L2 $560 60 1.4

CE 2125 Human Factors HR9, L6 $700 30 2.4

CE 2132 Scheduling and Dispatch O2 $480 30 1.2

CE 2145 Compensation and Reward Programs HR6, HR7 $400 30 1.0

CE 2146 Human Resources Management Law and Ethics HR8 $400 30 1.0

CE 2151 Aviation Safety Programs and Emergency Preparedness T1, T3, O4, O5 $640 60 1.6

CE 2152 Aviation Maintenance Management T2, T5, T8 $640 60 1.6

CE 2154 Aviation Security BM7, T6 $480 30 1.2

Course # Course Title NBAA Objective Price Length Days CEUs

CE 2112 Finance and Budgeting BM2, BM4 $700 60 2.4

CE 2122 Leadership and Motivation L3 $480 30 1.2

CE 2123 Managerial Communication L4 $480 30 1.2

CE 2143 Staffing and Team Building BM6, HR4 $560 60 1.4

CE 2144 Performance Reviews and Feedback Systems HR5 $400 30 1.0

CE 2155 Vendor Management T7 $400 30 1.0


